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Glenroy Uniting Church     Kent Road Uniting Church Pascoe Vale South UC 
76 Wheatsheaf Street     137 Kent Road   10 Cumberland Road 
Glenroy 3046      Pascoe Vale 3044   Pascoe Vale South 3044 

 
 

Sunday Services — April to June 2024 
  

 

Please Note — all services commence at 10.00 am 
 

Sunday 7 April — Kent Road — Communion Service 
 

Sunday 14 April — Glenroy 
  

Sunday 21 April — Glenroy 
 

Sunday 28 April — Cumberland Road 
 

Sunday 5 May — Kent Road — Communion Service 
  

Sunday 12 May — Glenroy 
 

Sunday 19 May  — Glenroy 
 

Sunday 26 May — Cumberland Road 
 

Sunday 2 June — Kent Road — Communion Service 
  

Sunday 9 June — Glenroy 
 

Sunday 16 June — Glenroy 
 

Sunday 23 June — Cumberland Road 
 

Sunday 30 June – (5th Sunday) – Kent Road – Café Church 
 

Sunday 7 June — Kent Road — Communion Service 
 
 


